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INSTALLS IN SECONDS, 
LASTS A LIFETIME

• Simple, safe, and secure 
 one-hand operation for 
 easy installation and removal 

• Rigid stainless steel 
 tri-wedge design and 
 diamond hard coating

• Cycle tested up to 5000 
 uses and beyond

EXCLUSIVE
INNOVATION

Omni-directional D-Ring 
rotates to mitigate 
connector rollout
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Now available at goSafe.com
Call 800.330.9240 or email Sales@goSafe.com

https://www.gosafe.com/ecommerce/
https://www.gosafe.com/ecommerce/
https://www.gosafe.com/ECommerce/product/wera510300/wera510300
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SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NO. CONNECTION SIZEWIDTH

MINIMUM BREAKING
STRENGTH (MBS)MATERIAL

A510300 Stainless
Steel Nylon

2.68 in
(6.8 cm)

2 in
(5.1 cm)

5,000 lb
(22.2kN)

0.70 lb
(0.35 kg)

7.5 in
(19.1 cm)

APPROX. WEIGHT

ANSI Z359.18-2017 Type A
OSHA 1910 & 1926

COMPLIANCE STANDARDSLENGTH

• A rapid quick release button allows 
users to install and remove with 
speed, boosting productivity.

• Built with a rigid tri-wedge design 
and diamond hard coating, 
provides incredible durability and 
corrosion-resistant performance 
in harsh environments.

• The anchor incorporates a 
revolutionary omni-directional 
design that allows the connector to 
swivel and hinges in any direction 
to mitigate connector rollout.

Horizontal, Vertical or 
Overhead Applications

Designed to work for years 
in the toughest conditions.
The new Werner R3 Concrete Anchor is 
a reusable, safe and secure anchorage 
solution for horizontal, vertical or overhead 

Omni-Directional D-Ring
Mitigates Connector Rollout

Quick Release Button

Reusable: Cycle tested 
beyond 5000 uses 

Diamond Hard Coating

Rigid Tri-Wedge Design

Unlike traditional designs, the Werner R3 
never requires a tool for removal.

ANSI Z359.18 Type A
OSHA 29 CFR 1926.502 & 1910.140
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